
DUE TO THE HAND BUILT NATURE OF THIS FURNITURE, DIMENSIONS MAY SLIGHTLY VARY

Rev 09/24/24

First Name:	   Last Name:			 

Customer Signature:	 Date:

Sales Person Name:

Sale Order Number:

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH LAF CORNER CHAISE 

+ RAF SOFA

$1,195
#299071 GRAPHITE
#299072 DOVE

$1,695 W/ QN MEMORY 
FOAM SLEEPER

#300228 GRAPHITE
#300256 DOVE

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH RAF CORNER CHAISE 

+ LAF SOFA

$1,195
#299073 GRAPHITE
#299070 DOVE

$1,695 W/ QN MEMORY 
FOAM SLEEPER

#300229 GRAPHITE
#300257 DOVE

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH LAF CORNER 
CHAISE + RAF SOFA
CHAISE

$1,295
#299079 GRAPHITE
#299078 DOVE

$1,795 W/ QN MEMORY 
FOAM SLEEPER

#300232 GRAPHITE
#300260 DOVE

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH RAF CORNER 
CHAISE + LAF SOFA
CHAISE

$1,295
#299081 GRAPHITE
#299080 DOVE

$1,795 W/ QN MEMORY 
FOAM SLEEPER

#300233 GRAPHITE
#300261 DOVE

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH LAF TUX + 
RAF SOFA CHAISE

$1,295
#282367 GRAPHITE
#280009 DOVE

$1,795 W/ QN MEMORY 
FOAM SLEEPER

#300241 GRAPHITE
#300269 DOVE

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH RAF TUX + 

LAF SOFA CHAISE

$1,295
#282366 GRAPHITE
#280010 DOVE

$1,795 W/ QN MEMORY 
FOAM SLEEPER

#300240 GRAPHITE
#300268 DOVE

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH RAF TUX + LAF SOFA

$1,195
#281539 GRAPHITE
#282395 DOVE

$1,695 W/ QN MEMORY 
FOAM SLEEPER

#300236 GRAPHITE
#300264 DOVE

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH LAF TUX + RAF SOFA

$1,195
#281538 GRAPHITE
#282396 DOVE

$1,695 W/ QN MEMORY 
FOAM SLEEPER

#300237 GRAPHITE
#300265 DOVE

QUEEN MEMORY 
FOAM SOFA 
SLEEPER WITH 
REV. CHAISE

$1,295
#300203 GRAPHITE
#300253 DOVE

SOFA WITH 
REVERSIBLE CHAISE

$795
#282365 GRAPHITE
#282383 DOVE

QUEEN MEMORY 
FOAM SOFA 
SLEEPER 
$1,095

#300202 GRAPHITE
#300252 DOVE

SOFA	 $595
#282364 GRAPHITE
#282382 DOVE

LOVESEAT     $580
#291043 GRAPHITE
#291042 DOVE

CHAIR     $495
#291045 GRAPHITE
#291044 DOVE

STORAGE     $295
OTTOMAN 

#299041 GRAPHITE
#299040 DOVE

101”

87”

68”

65”

65”65”

38”

38”

38” 38”

HAMPSTEAD
COLLECTION

101”38”
139”

101”38”
139”

99” 99” 99” 99”

26”

36”

72”

38”

102”38”
140”

38”

45”

81”

SWIVEL GLIDER CHAIR     $395
#317505 GRAPHITE
#317504 DOVE

38”

45”

102”
140”

38”


