

HAMPSTEAD COLLECTION

First Name:	Last Name:		
Customer Signature:	Date:		
Sales Person Name:			
Sale Order Number:			
139" ————————————————————————————————————			
2 PC SECTIONAL WITH LAF TUX + RAF SOFA \$1,195	2 PC SECTIONAL WITH RAF TUX + LAF SOFA \$1,195	2 PC SECTIONAL WITH LAF TUX + RAF SOFA CHAISE \$1,295	2 PC SECTIONAL WITH RAF TUX + LAF SOFA CHAISE \$1,295
#281538 GRAPHITE #282396 DOVE	□ #281539 GRAPHITE □ #282395 DOVE	*282367 GRAPHITE *280009 DOVE	□#282366 GRAPHITE □#280010 DOVE
\$1,695 W/ QN MEMORY FOAM SLEEPER	\$1,695 W/ QN MEMORY FOAM SLEEPER	\$1,795 W/ QN MEMORY FOAM SLEEPER	\$1,795 W/ QN MEMORY FOAM SLEEPER
☐#300237 GRAPHITE ☐#300265 DOVE	☐ #300236 GRAPHITE ☐ #300264 DOVE	☐#300241 GRAPHITE ☐#300269 DOVE	#300240 GRAPHITE #300268 DOVE
38" 139" 101"		140" 102"	
2 PC SECTIONAL WITH LAF CORNER CHAISE + RAF SOFA \$1,195	2 PC SECTIONAL WITH RAF CORNER CHAISE + LAF SOFA \$1,195	87" 2 PC SECTIONAL WITH LAF CORNER CHAISE + RAF SOFA CHAISE	2 PC SECTIONAL WITH RAF CORNER CHAISE + LAF SOFA CHAISE
□#299071 GRAPHITE □#299072 DOVE	#299073 GRAPHITE #299070 DOVE	\$1,295	\$1,295
\$1,695 W/ QN MEMORY FOAM SLEEPER	\$1,695 W/ QN MEMORY FOAM SLEEPER	□#299079 GRAPHITE □#299078 DOVE	☐#299081 GRAPHITE ☐#299080 DOVE
☐#300228 GRAPHITE	#300229 GRAPHITE	\$1,795 W/ QN MEMORY FOAM SLEEPER	\$1,795 W/ QN MEMORY FOAM SLEEPER
□#300256 DOVE	□#300257 DOVE	#300232 GRAPHITE #300260 DOVE	#300233 GRAPHITE #300261 DOVE
99" 99" 99" 99" 99" 99" 99" 99" 99" 99"			
FOAM SOFA	QUEEN MEMORY 65" FOAM SOFA	SOFA WITH SOFA \$595	38"
REV. CHAISE	SLEEPER ' L	REVERSIBLE CHAISE #282364 GRAPHITE #282382 DOVE	
\$1,295	\$1,095	#282365 GRAPHITE #282383 DOVE	
72"	45" 38"	38" 26" STORAGE \$	295
LOVESEAT \$580	CHAIR \$495	#299041 GRAI	
#291043 GRAPHITE #291042 DOVE	#291045 GRAPHITE #291044 DOVE	#299040 DOV	Έ